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IR9028 Jennifer Aaron jlee53@uci.edu
IR9041 Kim Abbey ksadler@uci.edu
IR8126 Kim Abbey ksadler@uci.edu
IR8127 Kim Abbey ksadler@uci.edu
IR8153 Kim Abbey ksadler@uci.edu
IR7035 Lisa Anderson lmanders@uci.edu
IR9027 Erika Anuskiewicz eanuskie@uci.edu
IR9015 Matthew Arias ariasm@uci.edu
IR9020 Matthew Arias ariasm@uci.edu
IR9002 Colleen Beaton cbeaton@uci.edu
IR9015 Shelly Bennett-Burns mebennet@uci.edu
IR7429 Gwendolyn Black gkuhns@uci.edu
IR7432 Gwendolyn Black gkuhns@uci.edu
IR7553 Gwendolyn Black gkuhns@uci.edu
IR7788 Gwendolyn Black gkuhns@uci.edu
IR9011 Johnathen Bodenschatz jmbodens@uci.edu
IR9007 Rhonda Bradley rhondab@uci.edu
IR9014 Cristin Cart ccart@uci.edu
IR8009 Su Chen suc11@uci.edu
IR9026 Drew Chesen dchesen@uci.edu
IR7135 Yolanda Choo yolanda@uci.edu
IR9022 Jennie Clacken jclacken@uci.edu
IR9023 Jennie Clacken jclacken@uci.edu
IR9021 Jennie Clacken jclacken@uci.edu
IR9100 Jennie Clacken jclacken@uci.edu
IR9030 Jennie Clacken jclacken@uci.edu
IR7549 Eduardo Contreras contree6@uci.edu
IR7718 Eduardo Contreras contree6@uci.edu
IR7719 Eduardo Contreras contree6@uci.edu
IR7720 Eduardo Contreras contree6@uci.edu
IR7549 Eduardo Contreras contree6@uci.edu
IR7718 Eduardo Contreras contree6@uci.edu
IR7719 Eduardo Contreras contree6@uci.edu
IR7720 Eduardo Contreras contree6@uci.edu
IR9015 Natalie Cook natcook@uci.edu
IR9020 Natalie Cook natcook@uci.edu
IR9027 Linda Cornett lcornett@uci.edu
MEDC Renee Craven racraven@uci.edu
MEDC Lynn Cross blcross@uci.edu
IR9015 Erin Defries edefries@uci.edu
IR9020 Katherine Diaz katdiaz@uci.edu
IR8038 Tina Dominguez tinatt5@uci.edu
IR9020 Jennifer Dos Santos dayj@uci.edu
IR8009 Patrick Dutcher pdutcher@uci.edu
IR7104 Emi Embler eembler@uci.edu
IR8018 Darren Endo endo@uci.edu
IR9014 Gabrielle Escobedo gescobed@uci.edu
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IR7129 Jan Fisher fisher@uci.edu
IR9015 Lisa Florentes-Mullens lflorent@uci.edu
IR9020 Lisa Florentes-Mullens lflorent@uci.edu
IR9016 Romain Fravien rfravien@uci.edu
IR9016 Patty Furukawa pfurukaw@uci.edu
IR7050 Jerry Garcia jerryrg@uci.edu
IR9028 Fernando Gonzalez fernansg@uci.edu
IR7429 Kimberly Grant kgrant2@uci.edu
IR7788 Kimberly Grant kgrant2@uci.edu
IR7553 Kimberly Grant kgrant2@uci.edu
IR7432 Kimberly Grant kgrant2@uci.edu
IR9024 John Hauscarriague jhauscar@uci.edu
IR9018 Tammy Ho tmho@uci.edu
IR9015 Ciara Holbach espiritc@uci.edu
IR9020 Ciara Holbach espiritc@uci.edu
IR9015 Ciara Holbach espiritc@uci.edu
IR9020 Ciara Holbach espiritc@uci.edu
IR9028 Cristi Hutchison Nunez cjhutchi@uci.edu
IR8153 Karen Imahara kareni@uci.edu
IR9004 Christie Israel cisrael@uci.edu
IR7008 Kimberly Jones kimberdj@uci.edu
IR9014 Kerry Kick kskick@uci.edu
IR9005 Brice Kikuchi brice@uci.edu
UNIVERSITY Debbie Kistler dkistler@uci.edu
IR7113 Janet Ko jko@uci.edu
IR7114 Janet Ko jko@uci.edu
IR7118 Janet Ko jko@uci.edu
IR9011 Camille Laws claws@uci.edu
IR9004 Hanna Lee hmin2@uci.edu
IR9007 Isabelle Liu wenl@uci.edu
IR7117 Luter Liu lliu@uci.edu
IR8000 Wendy Luna wcluna@uci.edu
IR9030 Debbie Martin martindg@uci.edu
IR9100 Debbie Martin martindg@uci.edu
IR7119 Debbie Martin martindg@uci.edu
IR9022 Debbie Martin martindg@uci.edu
IR9023 Debbie Martin martindg@uci.edu
IR9021 Debbie Martin martindg@uci.edu
IR9019 Kara Mcclyde whitakek@uci.edu
IR7136 Andria Meyer apontell@uci.edu
IR9011 Maripaz Morallo mmorallo@uci.edu
IR7130 Jacqueline Myers jwmyers@uci.edu
MEDC Neil Myers nmyers@uci.edu
IR7117 Hang Nguyen hangtn4@uci.edu
IR9012 Kasey Ning ningk@uci.edu
IR9015 Fernando Ortega fmortega@uci.edu
IR9020 Fernando Ortega fmortega@uci.edu
IR9041 Jennifer Otero jotero@uci.edu
IR8126 Jennifer Otero jotero@uci.edu
IR8127 Jennifer Otero jotero@uci.edu
IR8153 Jennifer Otero jotero@uci.edu
IR9041 Jennifer Otero jotero@uci.edu



IR8126 Jennifer Otero jotero@uci.edu
IR8127 Jennifer Otero jotero@uci.edu
IR8153 Jennifer Otero jotero@uci.edu
IR7132 Maria Pantelia mcpantel@uci.edu
IR9009 Rhoda Peng pengr@uci.edu
IR7115 Thuy Pham ttp@uci.edu
IR9027 Dessi Pickett dpickett@uci.edu
IR9013 Lori Pittman pittmanl@uci.edu
IR8151 Tom Radmilovich tmradmil@uci.edu
IR7135 Arielle Read aaread@uci.edu
IR8037 Ma Rosario Reyes mrreyes@uci.edu
IR9008 Cindy Robertson cindyro@uci.edu
IR9017 Gena Rosas gena@uci.edu
IR9005 Tricia Saito tysaito@uci.edu
IR9005 Tricia Saito tysaito@uci.edu
IR8089 Lauren Shim shiml@uci.edu
IR9008 Kelly Sweet kmsweet@uci.edu
IR9008 Karen Tano ktano@uci.edu
IR9004 Anita Tara atara@uci.edu
IR8003 Helen Templin htemplin@uci.edu
IR9013 Bea Tran btran@uci.edu
IR7109 Cam Tran camt@uci.edu
IR7549 Michelle Truong michet4@uci.edu
IR7719 Michelle Truong michet4@uci.edu
IR7720 Michelle Truong michet4@uci.edu
IR8039 Bessy Varela bvarela@uci.edu
IR7008 Karen Vest khobson1@uci.edu
IR9017 Babette Vogel vogelb@uci.edu
IR8545 Jing Wang jingwang@uci.edu
IR7429 May Wang shihmw@uci.edu
IR7432 May Wang shihmw@uci.edu
IR7553 May Wang shihmw@uci.edu
IR7788 May Wang shihmw@uci.edu
IR7117 Andrea Wasserman awasserm@uci.edu
IR8036 Andrea Wiley wileya@uci.edu
IR9018 Lynn Wong ltwong@uci.edu
IR7111 Grace Wu gracewu@uci.edu
IR9010 Thy Yates tnyates@uci.edu
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